
Write in Spanish the dates of these important 
days in Spain in 2020. 

Find out what happens on these days! 
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Año Nuevo 

Wednesday 1st January 
miércoles el uno de enero 

Reyes 

Monday 6th January 
 

San Valentín 

Friday 14th February 
 

San José 

Thursday 19th March 
 

San Jorge 

Thursday 23rd April 
 

Día de la Madre  

Sunday 3rd May 
 

San Fermín 

Tuesday 7th July 
 

la Tomatina 

Wednesday 26th August 
 

la Fiesta Nacional 

Monday 12th October 
 

Todos los Santos 

Sunday 1st November 
 

Día de Navidad 

Friday 25th December 
 

Día de los Santos Inocentes 

Monday 28th December 
 



ANSWERS 
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Año Nuevo 

Wednesday 1st January 
miércoles el uno de enero 

Reyes 

Monday 6th January 
lunes el seis de enero 

San Valentín 

Friday 14th February 
viernes el catorce de febrero 

San José 

Thursday 19th March 
jueves el diecinueve de marzo 

San Jorge 

Thursday 23rd April 
jueves el veintitrés de abril 

Día de la Madre  

Sunday 3rd May 
domingo el tres de mayo 

San Fermín 

Tuesday 7th July 
martes el siete de julio 

la Tomatina 

Wednesday 26th August 
miércoles el veintiséis de Agosto 

la Fiesta Nacional 

Monday 12th October 
lunes el doce de octubre 

Todos los Santos 

Sunday 1st November 
domingo el uno de noviembre 

Día de Navidad 

Friday 25th December 
viernes el veinticinco de diciembre 

Día de los Santos Inocentes 

Monday 28th December 
lunes el veintiocho de diciembre 


